3.

MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG Meeting

Dialin: 866-280-1753

Agenda
March 26, 202

Teleconference

0

10:00 AM - 4:25 PM

Conference Code: 51835602

*The security code will be distributed to members via email*

Introductions

Autumn 2020 Centralized TCC Auction Survey

and Discussion

DCR: Additional Discussion of Gross CONE by Locality

**Lunch**

4,

Matt Schwall

Greg Williams

Burns & McDonnell

NYISO2019/20201CAP Demand Curve ResetContinued Analysis Group

Modeling Discussions

EA&S Model for DCR

Comprehensive Mitigation Review: Part A

Enhancements - Tariff

New Business

CPV

Christina Duong

Matt Schwall

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
95.83% 4.17% 95.83% 4.17%

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-2:20

2:20-3:20

3:20-4:20

4:20-4:25






